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No. of Sheep on
April30,

1908.
April30

1909.

Akitio County—continued.
Newman, W. C, Waione
Nilsen, Peter, Awatea, Eketahuna
Norton Bros., Fairview, Horoeka
Parker, R., Puketoi
Parker, Walter, Makuri
Peagram, Samuel,Waihoki Valley
Peek, George, Waione
Pedersen, Jene, Pongaroa
Person, Anders, Pongaroa
Petersen and Nielsen, Pongaroa
Petersen, Andrew, Pongaroa
Piekett, W., Pongaroa
Pirn, J. S., jun., Korora
Polglaee, J. W., Korora
Poole, E. W., Korora
Poole, H. J., Korora
Poole, H. R., Longridge, Korora
Porteous, Agnes, Horoeka
Priest, G. W., Pongaroa
Priest, H. M., Pongaroa
Quillinan, M., Puketoi, Pongaroa
Reed, Rowland, Pongaroa
Reside and Cowan, care GearMeatCompany,

Masterton
Riddell, D. D., Pine Grove, Dannevirke ..
Roadley, A. F., 'I lie Pines, Rakaunui
Roadley, J. C, Waiowaka
Robbie, J. and F., Uplands, Waihoki Valley
Roberts, Richard, Rakaunui
Roberts, T. L., Akitio
Robertson, R. B., Rakaunui
Ruekell, Thomas, Rimu, Rakaunui
Ryan, J., Maku
Sherrard, Mrs. E., Pongaroa
Sherrard, Thomas,Pongaroa
Skrimpton, Humphries, and Smith, Akitio
Shrimpton, W., Akitio
Smith, Sydney, Waione
Souness, William, Pongaroa
Sorenson, N. C, Waiowaka
Sorensen, C. R-, Waikereru
Speedy, N. J., Herbertville, Hawke's Bay ..
Steggall, S. J., Waione
Stewart, R. and A., Rakaunui
Stone, Thomas, Pongaroa
Stuart, Grigor, Waione
Styles, G. H., Waikereru
Swainson, H. G. E., Mangatiti
Swainson, Mrs. L. M., Mangatiti
Swan, C, jun., Pongaroa
Terry, Walter Thomas, Mangatiti
Thomae, Harry, Waiowaka
Thomas, H., Horoeka
Thomas, Isaac S., Waiowaka
Thonian, W. J. (estate of), Waiowaka
Thomas, William, Rakaunui
Thomson, S. D., The Sisters, Akito
Thorndyke, J. H., Pongaroa
Tobin, James, Claslimore Farm, Puketoi
Toxward, A. J., and Gray, J., Dannevirke ...
Tucker, Francis Frederick, Heazlewood, Po-

ngaroa
Tylee, W. E. C, Pahiatua
Urquhart, A., Horoeka
Utting, Robert, Pongaroa
Vilsky, Benjamin, Pongaroa
Waldmann, P., Pongaroa
Waldermann, G. F., Pongaroa
Wardlo, John, Pongaroa
Waterman, Harry, Waione
Weatherley, S. R., Rakaunui
Watson, Alexander, Pongaroa
Weavers, C. M., Waione
Weeds, W. E., Waione
West Bros., Rakaunui
Westlake, H. S., Waione
Whitta, T. J., Horceka .:
Whitta, Stet>hen E., Horoeka
Williams, W. T., Waiowaka
Woodhouse, J. G., Rakaunui
Wright, James,Rakaunui
Wyatt, F., Pongaroa

2123
510

223
456

202
407

41

1860
310
192
900

] 592
1200
849

000
2181

685
637
302
445
430
300
494
163
235

2013
399
400
Nil
1069
1263
897
200
100

Nil
110
900

120
80—

496
1780
658

moo
r>96

1089

675

6980
86!)
256

80
346

1034
400
986

1939
778

2390
010

1601
200
300
743

8640
Nil
1081

180
1000
615

2920
150

Nil
223
781
607
312
306
185
465

1284
781
170
444
656

3735
325
415

6078
Nil

808
656
606

405
1520
384

3925
250
343

6127
610

437

200
514

331
620
532
95

906
510
245

1792
300

1283
575
219
239
602

82
350
606
816
689
157
899

1321
390
893
540
280

1092
264
225

1262
285

196,568 223.515

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

EKETAHUNA COUNTY.
Albrechlseii, Jorgen, Mangaoronga
Andersen, Anders, Eketahuna
Anderson, A. B., Hukanui
Anderson Bros., Eketahuna
Ashford, N., Newman
Ashworth, T., Rongomai
Atkinson, Law, Newman
Attwood, George, Hukanui
Basset t, Job, Mangaorotiga
Baylies, A. H., Eketahuna
Bell, D., Nireaha
Bell, William, Atea
Blewett, Jesse, Hukanui
Bourke, David, Hamua
Bowyer, Joseph, Nireaha
Brady, P., Hukanui
Bright, P. J., Eketahuna
Bryant, A. D., Marima
Calton, T. F., Newman
Carter, John, Eastfleld, Eketahuna
Caseby, H. T., Pleckville
Cave, Henry, Newman
Cham, erlain, J., Hukanui
Christensen, L. C, Putara
Cittadine, W. A., Mangaoronga
Cody, J. J.,Eketahuna
Collisson, Mrs. Isabel, Hamua
Connor, Charles, Nireaha
Cooper, H. T., Herrieshaugh, Rongomai
Cosgriff, Daniel, Ash Hill, Tawataia
Cowlam, Frank, Hukanui
Daldy, W. H., Vfaungaraupi
Davidson, N. C, Nireaha
Davie, John M., Homefield, Rongomai
Dawson, Samuel, Clifton Grove, Newman ...
Dick Bros., Kaiparoro
Dougherty, P., Hukanui
Drysdale, John and B., Nireaha
Drysdale, William George, Nireaha
Duff Bros., Mangaronga
Dunn, Ellen, Woodcroft, Tawataia
Dunn, Henry, Glendou, Tawataia
Eade, E. A., Nireaha
Eaton, Charles, Daltnuir, Eketahuna
Edge, Mrs. M. L., Pleckville
Edmonds, Albert George, Eketahuna
Edwards, George J.,Eketahuna
Elliott, Walter, Rongokokako
Elsmore, H. E., North Road, Newman
Esoott, A. H., Putara
Pafieta, Mat., Nireaha
Falkner, Alfred, Kaiparoro
Farrow, Joseph, Rocky Hill, Rongokokako ...
Firth, George J., Eketahuna
Flett, D., Nireaha
Fly, Wnlter, u/o J. Stone -Wigg, Opaki,

Mongaoronga, Eketahuna
Fouhy, John, Hukanui
Fraser, Donald, butcher, Hukanui
Fredricksen, Herman, Eketahuna
Galvin, M., Hamua
Gardiner, L. A., Hukanui
Godfrey, W. R., Rongomai
Goodhan, E., Hamua
Goss, E., Eketahuna
Greenfield, Claude, Rosedale, Eketahuna ...
Gunderson, C. W., Putara
Handley, Frank H., Rongomai
Hansen, H., Atea
Hardyment, J. A., Sterling, Atea
Hare, J., Brookville, Rongokokako
Harris, A., Central Road, Eketahuna
Harrison, J. P., Tawataia
Harrison, John, Parkville, Eketahuna
Harvey, John,Kaipororo
Hawkins, F. S., Kaiparoro
Herbert, A- H., Eketahuna
Hickman, G. H., Waiute, Newman
Hislop, Joseph,Tane
Hofmeister, John, Eketahuna
Holdswoi'th, Sydney, Rongomai
Holmes, H. J., Parkville, Eketahuna
Hudson Bros., Newman
Hughan, AHam, Rongnkokako
Hughes, J. W., Newman

089
1121
234
694

530

284
198

141
294

1156
40

102
464
143
55
39

669

20
200
376
396
800

2
425
475
510
163
173

1383
790

53

444
26

305
405
300
875
103

15
118
320

21

620
1580
354

1193
116
550

1264
337
457
197
00

Nil
358

1170
42

Nil
491
240

Nil
61

468
280

Nil
281
598
517

Nil
7

586
527
321
183
184

1623
803
37

401
1089

38
348
130
738
Nil
948
100

Nil
80
12

31
129
30

2675
20

Nil
210
Nil

1573

153

780

957
50

153
123

1168
Nil
359
102
159

6300
537
Nil

121
457
771
Nil

15
654
025

1891
63
100
510
92

544
487
56

403
Nil
638
389

1236

0400
510

57
189
270
495

81
27

184

1120
265

71
422
225
489
466

48
336

97
000
243
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